CORAL A.S. R. A.S. R. A.S. R. A.S. R. R. A.S. R. A.S.	City of Coral Gables			405 Biltmore Way Coral Gables, FL 33134 www.coralgables.com	
PLORIDA ®		Le	etails		
File #:	22-5 <sup>2</sup>	107 Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Minu	ites	Status:	Noted and Filed	
File created:	12/15	5/2022	In control:	City Commission	
On agenda:	1/10/	/2023	Final action:	1/10/2023	
Enactment date:	:		Enactment #:		
Title:	Regular City Commission December 13, 2022.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Meeting Minutes, 2. CCMTG Dec 13 2022 - Agenda Item D - Mayors Comments, 3. CCMTG Dec 13 2022 - Agenda Item F-5 - Ordinance dissolving Business Improvement District of Coral Gables as a Special District, 4. CCMTG Dec 13 2022 - Agenda Item F-6 - Ordinance providing for a text amendment to official zoning code by amending Article 15-Notices, 5. CCMTG Dec 13 2022 - Agenda Item F-7 - ordinance providing for a text amendment to the official zoning code by amending Article 15-Notices, 6. CCMTG Dec 13 2022 - Agenda Item F-8 - Resolution amending Resolution No 2019- 338 which approved a mixed-use site plan for ZOM Coral Gables, 7. CCMTG Dec 13 2022 - Agenda Item I-3 - Resolution authorizing the CM to evaluate and begin negotiations city owned surface parking lot, 8. CCMTG Dec 13 2022 - Agenda Item I-5 - Resolution approving the citys 2023 legislative priorities, 9. CCMTG Dec 13 2022 - Agenda Item I-7 - Resolution authorizing the CM and City Attorney to negotiate purchase and sale agreements for TDRs, 10. CCMTG Dec 13 2022 - Agenda Item K-1 - Resolution electing Jim Cason in accordance with Section 1 of the City Charter to fill the vacancy Comm Group IV, 11. CCMTG Dec 13 2022 - Agenda Item L - Discussion Items				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Actio	on	Result
1/10/2023	1	City Commission	арр	roved	Pass